Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
FCWP4 Series
ARCHITECTURAL  FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK
Features
-Innovative architectural full cutoff wall pack, designed with the lastest LED technology.

pre-install.
Optional Accessories
Ordering Guide 	     Example: FCWP4-UW3CCT-45W-EM8-MS01
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Maximum Wattage
FCWP4 UW
 = Wattage Selectable
3CCT
 =3000K/4000/5000K
Color Temp. Adjustable
Blank
=120-277V
45W
=Maximum Wattage 45 Watt
FCWP4 Series
ARCHITECTURAL  FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
3000K 4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
45W 5800lm 129lm/W 6000lm 138lm/W 6200lm 133lm/W
36W 4800lm 133lm/W 4900lm 142lm/W 5100lm 136lm/W
27W 3700lm 137lm/W 3800lm 146lm/W 3950lm 141lm/W
18W 2550lm 142lm/W 2600lm 150lm/W 2700lm 144lm/W
FCWP4-45W
FCWP4 Series
ARCHITECTURAL  FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Optional Accessories
Internal 8W Emergency Battery Backup
SKU: EMBK8W-CNP02
- Internal battery backup is pre-install by request
- 90 minutes emergency operation
- Provide up to 1100 lumen during emergency mode
Emergency Battery Backup:
FCWP4 Series
ARCHITECTURAL  FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK
Motion Sensor:
PIR Motion Sensor
SKU: BL-PIR823-IN
- Daylight sensor function and corridor function
- Max. 40ft height
-Configure setting by dip switch or remote control (sold separately)
- Factory default setting: 100% sensitivity, Hold on time: 10 seconds, daylight sensor is 30
lux, dimming level:30%, dimming time: 60mins.
- Factory internal pre-install by request.
Photocell:
Button Photocell
SKU: WPPC
- Photocell enables the fixture to turn on at dusk and off at dawn.
- Reduce energy consumption and extends fixture life span.